

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

UNESCO Madanjeet Singh Institute of South Asia Regional Co-operation (UMISARC)



in collaboration with

Indian Council of Social Science Research (ICSSR), New Delhi

Sub: UMISARC - Short-term Course on Quantitative Techniques and Applications during 28.11.12 to 07.12.12 - reg.

SELECTED CANDIDATES

Sl. No.	Name	Address	
UMISARC & Department of Politics and International Studies			
1.	Bikashdev Chhura	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
2.	Layaslalu M	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
3.	Mathew George	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
4.	Ramakanta Mallik	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
5.	Sendhil Kumar D	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
6.	Susangit Kujur	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
7.	Thangavel K B	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
8.	Stefy V Joseph	UMISARC, Pondicherry University	
9.	Jamaludheen E K	Dept of Politics & International Studies, Pondicherry University	
10.	Muzammil Ahad Dar	Dept of Politics & International Studies, Pondicherry University	
11.	Ravuru Narasaiah	Dept of Politics & International Studies, Pondicherry University	
12.	Aviini Ashiko	Dept of Politics & International Studies, Pondicherry University	
13.	Rima Basumatary	Dept of Politics & International Studies, Pondicherry University	

Faculty Members				
1.	Byram Anand	Dept of Management, School of Management, Pondicherry University, Karaikal Campus		
2.	Humayun S I	UMISARC, Pondicherry University		
3.	Leeladharan M	Dept of Library & Information Science, Pondicherry University		
4.	Mangkhollen Singson	Dept of Library & Information Science, Pondicherry University		
5.	Bhuvaneswari K	Dept of Psychology, Kasthurba College for Women, Villianur		
6.	Mukta Dubey	School of Studies in Political science and Public Administration, Vikram University, Ujjain (M.P)		
7.	Sreedevi P S	Department of Education, The Gandhigram Rural Institute, Gandhigram- 624 302. Dindigul		
8.	Prabhakar K	Srivenkateswara University, (A-12, Pondicherry University Campus)		
Out Station Candidates				
1.	George Dimitrov B E	Dept of Political Science & Development Administration, The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University, Gandhigram, Dindigul- 624302		
2.	Jayarajan A	Dept of Political Science & Development Administration, The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University, Gandhigram, Dindigul- 624302		
3.	Vijay Srivastava	Center for Gandhi and Peace Study, School of Social Sciences, IGNOU, New Delhi		
4.	Winson Thomas	School of International Relations and Politics, Mahatma Gandhi University Kottayam, Kerala		
5.	Mamta Tyagi	Center for Gandhi and Peace Study, School of Social Sciences, IGNOU, New Delhi		

6.	Menaka S	Dept of Applied Research, The Gandhigram Rural Institute- Deemed University, Gandhigram, Dindigul- 624302		
7.	Raunak Ahmed	Center for Gandhi and Peace Study, School of Social Sciences, IGNOU, New Delhi		
8.	Satri Veera Kesalu	University of Hyderabad, Gachibowli, Hyderabad- A.P		
9.	Sruthidevi C T	Dept of Communication and Media Studies, Bharathiyar University, Coimbatore		
Other Department Candidates, Pondicherry University				
1.	Vidhyanathan S	Centre for Adult and Continuing Education, Pondicherry University		
2.	Kavika K Yepthomi	Dept of Economics, Pondicherry University		
3.	Merin S Thadathil	Dept of Economics, Pondicherry University		
4.	Kaushik Mishra	Dept of Electronic Media & Mass Communication Pondicherry University		
5.	Meda Challam	Dept of Social Work, Pondicherry University		
6.	Boban K K	Dept of Social Work, Pondicherry University		
7.	Lopamudra Das	Dept of Sociology, Pondicherry University		
8.	Sreegith Thnakappan	Dept of Sociology, Pondicherry University		
9.	Dipak Kumar Singh	School of Education, Pondicherry University		
10.	Vadivarasi D	School of Education, Pondicherry University		

Selected candidates are hereby informed to confirm their participation by e-mail at the earliest, not later than 07.11.2012.

Candidates are also requested to remit the required amount of **Registration fee,** as per the notification (Lecturer: Rs.2000/-, JRF/RGNF: Rs.1000/- and Non-JRF: Rs.500/-), by DD drawn in favour of **the Finance Officer, Pondicherry University payable at Pondicherry.**

Your confirmation letter along with Registration fee should reach the Director, UNESCO MISARC, Silver Jubilee Campus, Pondicherry University, R.V Nagar, Kalapet, Puducherry – 605 014 on or before 20.11.2012.